Mor.

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

Eve.

6.00Hr 18.00Hrs
6.05Hr 18.03 Hrs
6.11Hr 18.11Hrs

Gyanvani Nagpur ( frequency 105.6 Mhz)
Fixed Programe chart

Sep-20

from 01/09/2020 to 30/09/2020

Programmes Summaries High-light .
Gram Geeta Live By announcer On Duty

Signature Tune/Opening Announcement/Mangal Dhwani

01/09/2020 TUESDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
GYAN PATRIKA 9.00  GYAN PATRIKA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN

02/09/2020 WEDNESDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN

03/09/2020 THURSDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
LIVE MIDIATED PHONE IN PROG. 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
CLOSE DOWN 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC

10.00  CLOSE DOWN

04/09/2020 FRIDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN

05/09/2020 SATURDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN 10.00

CLOSE DOWN



TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00

10.00

06/09/2020 SUNDAY

OR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  LIVE PHONE IN PROG.
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
IGNOU HOUR 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
CLOSE DOWN

07/09/2020 MONDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  LIVE PHONE IN PROG.
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
IGNOU HOUR 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 930  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
CLOSE DOWN

08/09/2020 TUESDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
GYAN PATRIKA 9.00  GYAN PATRIKA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN

09/09/2020 WEDNESDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN

10/09/2020 THURSDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
LIVE MIDIATED PHONE IN PROG. 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
CLOSE DOWN 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC

10.00  CLOSE DOWN



TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

11/09/2020 FRIDAY

MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30
CLOSE DOWN 10.00

12/09/2020 SATURDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30
CLOSE DOWN 10.00

13/09/2020 SUNDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00
IGNOU HOUR 9.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.30
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00
CLOSE DOWN

14/09/2020 MONDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00
IGNOU HOUR 9.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.30
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00
CLOSE DOWN

15/09/2020 TUESDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
GYAN PATRIKA 9.00
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30

CLOSE DOWN

10.00

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

LIVE PHONE IN PROG.

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

LIVE PHONE IN PROG.

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

GYAN PATRIKA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN



TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

16/09/2020 WEDNESDAY

MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30
CLOSE DOWN 10.00
17/09/2020 THURSDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
LIVE MIDIATED PHONE IN PROG. 9.00
CLOSE DOWN 9.30
10.00

18/09/2020 FRIDAY

MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30
CLOSE DOWN 10.00
19/09/2020 SATURDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 7.30
IGNOU HOUR 8.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30
CLOSE DOWN 10.00
20/09/2020 SUNDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30
COLOURS 7.00
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00
IGNOU HOUR 9.00
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.30
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

COLOURS

PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN

CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW

LIVE PHONE IN PROG.

IGNOU HOUR

PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA

VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN



21/09/2020 MONDAY

TIME MOR EVE
6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
7.00  COLOURS 7.00  LIVE PHONE IN PROG.
730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
8.00  IGNOU HOUR 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00  CLOSE DOWN

10.00 CLOSE DOWN

22/09/2020 TUESDAY

TIME MOR EVE TIME
6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
7.00  COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
8.00  IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
9.00  GYAN PATRIKA 9.00  GYAN PATRIKA
9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
10.00  CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
23/09/2020 WEDNESDAY
TIME MOR EVE
6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
7.00  COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
7.30  PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
8.00  IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
10.00  CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
24/09/2020 THURSDAY
TIME MOR EVE TIME
6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
7.00  COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
7.30  PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
8.00  IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
9.00  LIVE MIDIATED PHONE IN PROG. 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
10.00  CLOSE DOWN 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
10.00  CLOSE DOWN
25/09/2020 FRIDAY
TIME MOR EVE
6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
7.00  COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
8.00  IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC

10.00 CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN



TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

TIME
6.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
9.30

10.00

26/09/2020 SATURDAY

MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
27/09/2020 SUNDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  LIVE PHONE IN PROG.
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
IGNOU HOUR 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
CLOSE DOWN
28/09/2020 MONDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  LIVE PHONE IN PROG.
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
IGNOU HOUR 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 930  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
CLOSE DOWN
29/09/2020 TUESDAY
MOR EVE TIME
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
GYAN PATRIKA 9.00  GYAN PATRIKA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC
CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN
30/09/2020 WEDNESDAY
MOR EVE
CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION) 6.15  CARRIER GUIDENCE(LOCAL PRODUCTION)
THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW 6.30  THE INDIAN BRILIENT SHOW
COLOURS 7.00  COLOURS
PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA 730 PRAKRUTI KE RAHSYA
IGNOU HOUR 8.00  IGNOU HOUR
PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA 9.00  PRAKARUTI KE RAHSYA
VIVIDHA BY EMPC 9.30  VIVIDHA BY EMPC

CLOSE DOWN 10.00  CLOSE DOWN



